
RR Periodic Permit Summary

Permits Applied
City of Round Rock

Date Range Between 5/1/2025  and 5/31/2025

FEES CHARGEDVALUATION

NUMBER OF 

PERMITS APPLIEDPERMIT TYPE

Commercial Building Addition/Remodel $1,300,383.00 $6,954.90 9

Commercial Building Finish-Out $1,820,958.00 $9,795.29 7

Commercial Building New $44,600,000.00 $334,881.73 3

Commercial 

Building

$351,631.92$47,721,341.00 19

Commercial Deck/Patio New $24,000.00 $608.50 1

Commercial 

Deck/Patio

$608.50$24,000.00 1

Complete Demo $65,000.00 $500.00 1

Commercial 

Demolition

$500.00$65,000.00 1

Commercial Electrical New $194,626.00 $1,545.00 6

Commercial Electrical Remodel $6,000.00 $120.00 2

Commercial Electrical Repair $35,194.00 $705.00 9

Commercial 

Electrical

$2,370.00$235,820.00 17

Commercial Foundation Repair $84,516.60 $600.00 1

Commercial 

Foundation Repair

$600.00$84,516.60 1

Commercial Irrigation New $235,894.00 $20,161.00 4

Commercial 

Irrigation

$20,161.00$235,894.00 4

Commercial Mechanical New $0.00 $0.00 1

Commercial Mechanical Replace $86,375.00 $755.00 2

Commercial 

Mechanical

$755.00$86,375.00 3

Commercial Plumbing Remodel $4,850.00 $80.00 1

Commercial Plumbing Repair $15,000.00 $180.00 1

Commercial Plumbing Replace $500.00 $50.00 1

Commercial 

Plumbing

$310.00$20,350.00 3

Commercial Swimming Pool New $6,846,809.00 $14,569.00 1

Commercial 

Swimming Pool

$14,569.00$6,846,809.00 1



FEES CHARGEDVALUATION

NUMBER OF 

PERMITS APPLIEDPERMIT TYPE

Residential Accessory Structure New $0.00 $900.00 12

Residential 

Accessory Structure

$900.00$0.00 12

Residential Deck/Patio Addition/Remodel $0.00 $300.00 1

Residential Deck/Patio New $0.00 $1,425.00 6

Residential 

Deck/Patio

$1,725.00$0.00 7

Residential Electrical New $0.00 $600.00 12

Residential Electrical Repair $0.00 $1,150.00 21

Residential 

Electrical

$1,750.00$0.00 33

Residential Foundation Repair $0.00 $1,875.00 14

Residential 

Foundation Repair

$1,875.00$0.00 14

Residential Gas Test $0.00 $700.00 14

Residential Gas Test $700.00$0.00 14

Residential Irrigation New/Modify $0.00 $2,150.00 43

Residential Irrigation $2,150.00$0.00 43

Residential Mechanical New $0.00 $175.00 2

Residential Mechanical Replace $0.00 $2,850.00 58

Residential 

Mechanical

$3,025.00$0.00 60

Residential Plumbing New $0.00 $100.00 2

Residential Plumbing Repair $0.00 $900.00 18

Residential Plumbing Replace $0.00 $2,025.00 39

Residential Tankless Water Heater $0.00 $50.00 1

Residential 

Plumbing

$3,075.00$0.00 60

Residential SF Addition/Remodel $0.00 $6,500.00 13

Residential SF New $0.00 $566,505.09 70

Residential Single 

Family

$573,005.09$0.00 83

Residential Swimming Pool New $0.00 $1,525.00 5

Residential 

Swimming Pool

$1,525.00$0.00 5

TOTALS $981,235.51$55,320,105.60 381


